cronometragem

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA e

28 a 30 Dezembro 2018 ro §‘ SO

6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

Class Formula LDA / Vee 29/12/2018 09:00. ..

H N
_ _ H B
| Qualify (15:00 Time) . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:04.529 +0.183 9:24:44.040
(2) SANDRO FREITAS (S)
1 9:1753.469 (27) MARCELO BRA/ANDRE CUNHA
2 3:02.292 +1:02.706 9:20:55.761 1 9:16:03.423
3 1:59.586 - 9:22:55.347 2 2:05.740 +0.504 9:18:09.163
4 1:59.880 +0.294 9:24:55.227 3 2:08.896 +3.660 9:20:18.059
4 2:05.236 | - 9:22:23.295
(19) RODRIGO ROSSET (S) 5 2:05.551 +0.315 9:24:28.846
1 9:10:26.402
2 2:01.404 +0.948 9:12:27.806 (112) JEAN QUADROS
3 2:00.985 +0.529 9:14:28.791 1 9:10:40.060
4 2:00.456 - 9:16:29.247 2 2:08.223 +1.579 9:12:48.283
5 2:00.891 +0.435 9:18:30.138 3 2:16.854 +10.210 9:15:05.137
6 2:01.182 +0.726 9:20:31.320 4 2:06.844 +0.200 9:17:11.981
7 5:20.942 +3:20.486 9:25:52.262 5 2:07.094 +0.450 9:19:19.075
6 2:06.884 +0.240 9:21:25.959
(8) EDU ALFIA 7 2:06.644 \ - 9:23:32.603
1 9:10:27.047
2 2:00.953 +0.420 9:12:28.000 (55) GREGORIO AYUB
3 2:00.865 +0.332 9:14:28.865 1 9:12:12.587
4 2:00.533 - 9:16:29.398 2 2:08.599 +0.915 9:14:21.186
5 2:00.761 +0.228 9:18:30.159 3 2:07.684 | - 9:16:28.870
6 2:01.148 +0.615 9:20:31.307 4 2:13.186 +5.502 9:18:42.056
7 2:00.801 +0.268 9:22:32.108 5 2:08.799 +1.115 9:20:50.855
8 2:02.326 +1.793 0:24:34.434 6 2:11.386 +3.702 9:23:02.241
(71) ZAZA  (S)
1 9:10:46.819
2 7:36.603 +5:35.202 9:18:23.422
3 2:02.511 +1.110 9:20:25.933
4 2:02.533 +1.132 9:22:28.466
5 2:01.401 - 9:24:29.867
(3) ROGERIO TEIXEIRA PINTO
1 9:10:26.532
2 2:05.518 +3.942 9:12:32.050
3 2:01.576 - 9:14:33.626
4 2:02.11 +0.535 9:16:35.737
5 2:02.709 +1.133 9:18:38.446
6 2:19.024 +17.448 9:20:57.470
7 2:02.180 +0.604 9:22:59.650
8 2:02.218 +0.642 9:25:01.868
(70) ALEX BONILHA (S)
1 9:15:34.390
2 2:11.919 +10.333 9:17:46.309
3 2:01.917 +0.331 9:19:48.226
4 2:01.586 - 9:21:49.812
5 2:01.971 +0.385 9:23:51.783
(6) EDUARDO - NEY
1 9:11:40.484
2 2:03.363 +1.580 9:13:43.847
3 2:02.310 +0.527 9:15:46.157
4 2:01.783 - 9:17:47.940
(74) SILVIO RAMOS
1 9:15:58.454
2 2:05.234 +1.210 9:18:03.688
3 2:05.488 +1.464 9:20:09.176
4 2:05.076 +1.052 9:22:14.252
5 2:04.024 - 9:24:18.276
(12) RUI - LUIGI
1 9:20:35.165
2 2:04.346 - 9:22:39.511
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